
Please check our website, STPGOV.ORG, for Meeting notices, Agendas and other up to date information. 
*ALL DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
**Indicates a change from the original posted schedule. 
 

ST. TAMMANY PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS 2024 
JANUARY 
Thursday, January 11, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting  
Wednesday, January 31, 2024 5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

FEBRUARY 
Thursday, February 08, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024  4:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

MARCH 
Thursday, March 07, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024  5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

APRIL  
Thursday, April 04, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024  5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

MAY 
Thursday, May 02, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, May 29, 2024  5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

JUNE 
Thursday, June 06, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, June 26, 2024  5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

JULY 
Thursday, July 11, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024  5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

AUGUST 
Thursday, August 01, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024  5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

SEPTEMBER 
Thursday, September 05, 2024 6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

OCTOBER 
Thursday, October 03, 2024  6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 
Wednesday, October 30, 2024 5:00 pm**   Agenda Review Meeting 
     Following Agenda Review Finance Committee Meeting 

NOVEMBER 
Thursday, November 07, 2024 6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 

DECEMBER 
Thursday, December 05, 2024 6:00 pm   Parish Council Meeting 


